
Bus Schedule:  2019 - 2020 School Year
All Students must arrive at the scheduled stop five minutes prior to the bus arrival time.
Please refer to student handbook for School Bus expectations.

Bus Number 2
Stop Location

P/U Stop Location D/O
7:48 Given & Given Lane 3:34
7:53 Indian  Hill & Old Indian Hill 3:37
7:57 Fieldstone & Windingbrook 3:38
8:00 718 Wooster Pike 3:41
8:00 728 Wooster Pike 3:42
8:01 Wooster & Marian Lane 3:43
8:02 Wooster Pike & Orchard Hill 3:44
8:03 Wooster Pike & Wooster Lane 3:45
8:04 8498 Wooster Pike 3:46
8:05 Herritage Hill Estates 3:48
8:08 Mariemont Trail 3:51
8:14 Elm &  Robinwood 3:30


